
Govt Naveen College, Bhairamgarh Bijapur CG 
Academic Calender 2022-23 

S. N. Proposed Activity Date Day Department/Committee Number of Participants Remarks 

4th week of July Tree Plantation NSS &YRC NSS&YRC Voluntear 
Women equality 

day 
Independence day 

Celebration 
Teachers day 

Celebration 
Orientation 

26/08/2022 Frlday IQAC All Staff and Students 

15/08/2022 Monday NSS &YRC All Staff and Students 

5/9/2022 Monday Students Students 

16/09/2022 Friday QAC All Staff and Students 
Programme 

First Aid Training 

Programme 
6 20/09/2022 Tuesday YRC All Students 

29/09/2022 Thursday Alumni Meet Students Union Committee Alumni of the college 

1/10/2022 Saturday Freshers Party Students Students 

Computer Literacy 
and Digital 

9 15/10/2022 Monday QAC All Students 

10 18/10/2022 Tuesday Blood Test Camp YRC All Students 

05-11-22 to 08-11-
11 Sat, Mon, Tue I Term Test QAC All Students 

22 
Blood Donation 

2 9/11/2022 Wed YRC All Students 
Camp 

Constitution day 
13 26/11/2022 Sat QAC All Students 

celebration 

14 21/12/2022 Wed Sports final day Sports Committee All Students 

Annual Day 

Celebration 
15 22/12/2022 Thurs All Departments All Staff and Students 

16 24-12-22-31-12-22 7 Days NSS Camp NSS NSS Voluntea 

02-01-2023 to Mon, Tue, 
17 II Term Test IQAC All Students 

04/01/2023 Wed 
Science and Geography 

11/1/2023 
Science and Geography 

Exhibition 
18 Wed All Students 

Department 
18/01/2023 Women 

Safety/Hyglene/Awareness 9 Wed Women Cell All Girl Students 

Women 
20 19/01/2023 Thurs Women Cell All Girl Students iafety/Hyglene/Awareness 

Republic day 
celebration 

21 26/01/2023 Thurs All Departments All Staff and Students 

22 Start from 27-01-23 Pre Final Exam QAC All Students 

23 25/02/2023 Sat Fairwell Party Students Students 

24 Feb-23 Practical Exam QAC All Students 

25 Mar-23 Annual Exam JQAC All Students 

Note that: All other activities will be held as per the university calendar 2022-23 

an 

IQAC Cell Prineipat 

-Tg (U.L) 


